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BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

C51

C52

C57

C58

C63

Hidenori Nishiyama
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA

Katsuhiro Oda
NAKAYOSHI KAKUTO KYOSHITSU

Hidenori Yoshizaki
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Daiki Oka
AXIS FUKUOKA

Kim Sungmo
CHECKMAT KOREA

Kiyoshi Waki
NEWAZA WORLD NAKA KIUSHU


